AMI Semiconductor / ON Semiconductor
IC REG LDO 24V 0.5A TO220AB
Lead free / RoHS Compliant
Integrated Circuits (ICs)
MC78M24CTG.pdf
In Stock
521 pcs
Mininum:1
Multiples:100
Manufacturer lead time 10 weeks
PRICE
1 pcs $0.51
10 pcs $0.438
100 pcs $0.327
500 pcs $0.257
1000 pcs $0.199
MC78M24CTG Images are for reference only.
See Product Specifications for product details.
If you are interested to buy MC78M24CTG,Just Email us.
our sales team will reply you within 24 hours
Specifications
Shopping Process
Voltage - Output: 24V
Voltage - Input: Up to 40V
Voltage - Dropout (Typical): 2V @ 350mA
Supplier Device Package: TO-220AB
Series: -
Regulator Topology: Positive Fixed
Packaging: Tube
Package / Case: TO-220-3
Operating Temperature: 0°C ~ 125°C
Number of Regulators: 1
Mounting Type: Through Hole
Current - Output: 500mA
Current - Limit (Min): -
Related products
Guess You May Looking For
© Copyright 2013-2018 Zeanoit.com All Rights Reserved.
Online Distributor of Electronic Components - Integrated Circuits - Semiconductors - RF transistor- Modules - Capacitors...
MC78M24CTG Details PDF
Buy Now
1
Confirm the product
2
submit the order
3
payment
4
wait for delivery
5
receive the goods
MC78M20CTG
IC REG LDO 20V 0.5A TO220AB
ON Semiconductor
RFQ
MC78PC18NTRG
IC REG LDO 1.8V 0.15A SOT23-5
ON Semiconductor
RFQ
MC78PC18NTR
ON
RFQ
MC78M33
ON
RFQ
MC78M24BTG
IC REG LDO 24V 0.5A TO220AB
ON Semiconductor
RFQ
MC78M24CT
IC REG LDO 24V 0.5A TO220-3
Fairchild/ON Semiconductor
RFQ
MC78PC25NTR
ON
RFQ
MC78M24BT
IC REG LDO 24V 0.5A TO220AB
ON Semiconductor
RFQ
MC78PC18NTRRG
ON
RFQ
MC78M24CT
IC REG LDO 24V 0.5A TO220AB
ON Semiconductor
RFQ
1N3265
DIODE GEN PURP 300V 160A DO205AB
Powerex Inc.
RFQ
MUR240
DIODE GEN PURP 400V 2A AXIAL
ON Semiconductor
RFQ
SMV2026-040LF
DIODE VARACTOR
Skyworks Solutions Inc.
RFQ
ATS-08C-128-C2-R0
HEATSINK 54X54X25MM XCUT T766
Advanced Thermal Solutions Inc.
RFQ
ATS-14H-111-C1-R1
HEATSINK 60X40X9.5MM XCUT
Advanced Thermal Solutions Inc.
RFQ
ATS-13C-26-C2-R0
HEATSINK 70X70X10MM XCUT T766
Advanced Thermal Solutions Inc.
RFQ
1270F-016
FILTER LC(PI) 5000PF CHASSIS
API Technologies Corp
RFQ
55TDVST2-1
LINE FILTER 480VAC 55A CHASS MNT
Delta Electronics
RFQ
SHIPLBL-005-50
LABEL SHIPPING 5"X3" BK/YLL 50PC
3M (TC)
RFQ
PA4320.334NLT
FIXED IND 330UH 1.7A 340 MOHM
Pulse Electronics Corporation
RFQ